CONFIRMATION PREPARATION
2020-2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Introductory Evening for Candidates & Parents in the Parish Hall
7:00 -8:00pm Select one evening. Pre-registration is required for planning purposes

Monday, September 28% -OR -
Monday, October 5"

Large Group Sessions in the Parish Hall
7:00 - 8:30pm

Monday, October 19

Monday, November 16™

Monday, December 14"

Commitment Mass and Candidate Dinner in the Parish Hall
5:00pm - 7:30pm
Saturday, January 9"

Small Group Sessions in the Parish Center Meeting Rooms
7:00 - 8:30pm

Monday, January 25"

Monday, February 22

Monday, March 8

Monday, April 12

Confirmation Retreat - Location TBD

8:00am - 10:00pm
Saturday, February 6

Candidate and Sponsor Evening in the Parish Center
6:30pm - 8:30pm
Monday, March 22"

ATTENDANCE AT ALL SESSIONS AND ACTIVITIES IS EXPECTED

Candidates need to attend Diocesan Required Safe Environment Training. Additional information
about the training will be available in the Fall.

Parish Wide Lenten Penance Service - date TBD

Dates for Individual Readiness Conversations will be scheduled between March 21 and April 12

TO BE ANNOUNCED: CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL AND CEREMONY
We typically receive our Confirmation date from the Bishop’s Office in mid-February.
As soon as we receive the date, we will advise all families and schedule a rehearsal date.




